Position

Painting and Drawing
Instructor

Painting and Drawing
Instructor

Painting and Drawing
Instructor

Painting and Drawing
Instructor

Painting and Drawing
Instructor

Painting and Drawing
Instructor

Painting and Drawing
Instructor

Student Assistant Level 5
Student Assistant Level 5
Student Assistant Level 5
Student Assistant Level 5
Student Assistant Level 1
Student Assistant Level 5
Student Assistant Level 5
Student Assistant Level 5

Student Assistant Level 5

Student Assistant Level 1

Other Positions Held Community College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Department

Butte-Painting and
Drawing

Butte-Painting and
Drawing

Butte-Painting and
Drawing

Butte-Painting and
Drawing

Butte-Painting and
Drawing

Butte-Painting and
Drawing

Butte-Painting and
Drawing

Butte-Painting and
Drawing

Butte-Painting and
Drawing

Butte-Painting and
Drawing

Butte-Painting and
Drawing

Butte-Painting and
Drawing

Butte-Painting and
Drawing

Butte-Painting and
Drawing

Butte-Painting and
Drawing

Butte-Painting and
Drawing

Butte-Painting and
Drawing

Total Wages

$89,174

$23,218

$23,162

$22,887

$22,418

$11,921

$6,766

$293

$260

$250

$210

$203

$180

$160

$150

$135

$135

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,016

$0

$926

$0

$0

$934

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Assistant Level 5

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 5

Student Assistant Level 5

Student Assistant Level 5

Student Assistant Level 5

Student Assistant Level 5

Student Assistant Level 5

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Painting and
Drawing

Butte-Painting and
Drawing

Butte-Painting and
Drawing

Butte-Painting and
Drawing

Butte-Painting and
Drawing

Butte-Painting and
Drawing

Butte-Painting and
Drawing

Butte-Painting and
Drawing

$90

$70

$60

$60

$30

$30

$30

$30

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



